
East Central College

Tuition and Fees -Effective Fall 2024
Tier 1
Hrs.      In-District   Out-of-District   Out-of-State    International

Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+

Fees Fees Fees Fees

1 138 178 192 232 280 320 288 328

2 276 356 384 464 560 640 576 656

3 414 534 576 696 840 960 864 984

4 552 712 768 928 1120 1280 1152 1312

5 690 890 960 1160 1400 1600 1440 1640

6 828 1068 1152 1392 1680 1920 1728 1968

7 966 1246 1344 1624 1960 2240 2016 2296

8 1104 1424 1536 1856 2240 2560 2304 2624

9 1242 1602 1728 2088 2520 2880 2592 2952

10 1380 1780 1920 2320 2800 3200 2880 3280

11 1518 1958 2112 2552 3080 3520 3168 3608

12 1656 2136 2304 2784 3360 3840 3456 3936

13 1794 2314 2496 3016 3640 4160 3744 4264

14 1932 2492 2688 3248 3920 4480 4032 4592

15 2070 2670 2880 3480 4200 4800 4320 4920

16 2208 2848 3072 3712 4480 5120 4608 5248

17 2346 3026 3264 3944 4760 5440 4896 5576

18 2484 3204 3456 4176 5040 5760 5184 5904

19 2622 3382 3648 4408 5320 6080 5472 6232

20 2760 3560 3840 4640 5600 6400 5760 6560

21 2898 3738 4032 4872 5880 6720 6048 6888

22 3036 3916 4224 5104 6160 7040 6336 7216

23 3174 4094 4416 5336 6440 7360 6624 7544

24 3312 4272 4608 5568 6720 7680 6912 7872

25 3450 4450 4800 5800 7000 8000 7200 8200
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East Central College

Tuition and Fees -Effective Fall 2024
Tier 2
Hrs.      In-District   Out-of-District   Out-of-State    International

Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+

Fees Fees Fees Fees

1 167 207 233 273 340 380 357 397

2 334 414 466 546 680 760 714 794

3 501 621 699 819 1020 1140 1071 1191

4 668 828 932 1092 1360 1520 1428 1588

5 835 1035 1165 1365 1700 1900 1785 1985

6 1002 1242 1398 1638 2040 2280 2142 2382

7 1169 1449 1631 1911 2380 2660 2499 2779

8 1336 1656 1864 2184 2720 3040 2856 3176

9 1503 1863 2097 2457 3060 3420 3213 3573

10 1670 2070 2330 2730 3400 3800 3570 3970

11 1837 2277 2563 3003 3740 4180 3927 4367

12 2004 2484 2796 3276 4080 4560 4284 4764

13 2171 2691 3029 3549 4420 4940 4641 5161

14 2338 2898 3262 3822 4760 5320 4998 5558

15 2505 3105 3495 4095 5100 5700 5355 5955

16 2672 3312 3728 4368 5440 6080 5712 6352

17 2839 3519 3961 4641 5780 6460 6069 6749

18 3006 3726 4194 4914 6120 6840 6426 7146

19 3173 3933 4427 5187 6460 7220 6783 7543

20 3340 4140 4660 5460 6800 7600 7140 7940

21 3507 4347 4893 5733 7140 7980 7497 8337

22 3674 4554 5126 6006 7480 8360 7854 8734

23 3841 4761 5359 6279 7820 8740 8211 9131

24 4008 4968 5592 6552 8160 9120 8568 9528

25 4175 5175 5825 6825 8500 9500 8925 9925
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East Central College

Tuition and Fees -Effective Fall 2024
Tier 3
Hrs.      In-District   Out-of-District   Out-of-State    International

Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+ Tuition Tuition+

Fees Fees Fees Fees

1 238 278 357 397 N/A N/A N/A N/A

2 476 556 714 794 N/A N/A N/A N/A

3 714 834 1071 1191 N/A N/A N/A N/A

4 952 1112 1428 1588 N/A N/A N/A N/A

5 1190 1390 1785 1985 N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 1428 1668 2142 2382 N/A N/A N/A N/A

7 1666 1946 2499 2779 N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 1904 2224 2856 3176 N/A N/A N/A N/A

9 2142 2502 3213 3573 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10 2380 2780 3570 3970 N/A N/A N/A N/A

11 2618 3058 3927 4367 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12 2856 3336 4284 4764 N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 3094 3614 4641 5161 N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 3332 3892 4998 5558 N/A N/A N/A N/A

15 3570 4170 5355 5955 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16 3808 4448 5712 6352 N/A N/A N/A N/A

17 4046 4726 6069 6749 N/A N/A N/A N/A

18 4284 5004 6426 7146 N/A N/A N/A N/A

19 4522 5282 6783 7543 N/A N/A N/A N/A

20 4760 5560 7140 7940 N/A N/A N/A N/A

21 4998 5838 7497 8337 N/A N/A N/A N/A

22 5236 6116 7854 8734 N/A N/A N/A N/A

23 5474 6394 8211 9131 N/A N/A N/A N/A

24 5712 6672 8568 9528 N/A N/A N/A N/A

25 5950 6950 8925 9925 N/A N/A N/A N/A
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